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Tue Sep 24 5:10pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Brothas From Anotha Motha
Monsters
Won'tGetFooledAgain
Hosta Ct Homies
CAROLINA CRUSH
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

THE ARMADA

Brothas From Anotha Motha
Monsters
Won'tGetFooledAgain
Hosta Ct Homies
CAROLINA CRUSH

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

BIG POPPALICIOUS

THE ARMADA

Brothas From Anotha Motha
Monsters
Won'tGetFooledAgain
Hosta Ct Homies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
BIG POPPALICIOUS

THE ARMADA

Brothas From Anotha Motha
Monsters
Won'tGetFooledAgain

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Arkansas BlackStallions
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
BIG POPPALICIOUS

THE ARMADA

Brothas From Anotha Motha
Monsters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Postal Poachers

Arkansas BlackStallions
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
BIG POPPALICIOUS

THE ARMADA

Brothas From Anotha Motha

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Postal Poachers

Arkansas BlackStallions
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
BIG POPPALICIOUS

THE ARMADA

108.45
115.60
80.40
126.05
76.20
89.55

64.25
93.25
136.50
108.50
102.45
125.65

110.55
93.65
83.95
82.55

133.20
84.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dirty_Pilgrims

THE ARMADA

BIG POPPALICIOUS
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Arkansas BlackStallions
Postal Poachers

Dirty_Pilgrims

BIG POPPALICIOUS
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Arkansas BlackStallions
Postal Poachers

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS

Dirty_Pilgrims
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Arkansas BlackStallions
Postal Poachers

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
CAROLINA CRUSH

Dirty_Pilgrims

Arkansas BlackStallions
Postal Poachers
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
CAROLINA CRUSH
Hosta Ct Homies

Dirty_Pilgrims

Postal Poachers
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
CAROLINA CRUSH
Hosta Ct Homies
Won'tGetFooledAgain

Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
CAROLINA CRUSH
Hosta Ct Homies
Won'tGetFooledAgain
Monsters

Dirty_Pilgrims

CAROLINA CRUSH

Hosta Ct Homies
Won'tGetFooledAgain
Monsters

Brothas From Anotha Motha

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92.70
85.90
99.00
99.70
92.90
139.15

126.90
114.30
117.30
102.55
133.65
112.55

111.40
91.65
95.75

141.00

122.05
77.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

CAROLINA CRUSH VS Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS VS Hosta Ct Homies

Postal Poachers Vs Won'tGetFooledAgain
Arkansas BlackStallions VS Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS VS Brothas From Anotha Motha
BIG POPPALICIOUS VS THE ARMADA

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Hosta Ct Homies Vs Dirty_Pilgrims

CAROLINA CRUSH Vs Won'tGetFooledAgain
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS VS Monsters

Postal Poachers VS Brothas From Anotha Motha
Arkansas BlackStallions VS THE ARMADA
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS VS BIG POPPALICIOUS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Won'tGetFooledAgain VS Dirty_Pilgrims

Hosta Ct Homies VS Monsters

CAROLINA CRUSH VS Brothas From Anotha Motha
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS VS THE ARMADA

Postal Poachers VS BIG POPPALICIOUS
Arkansas BlackStallions VS PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Monsters VS Dirty_Pilgrims
Won'tGetFooledAgain Vs Brothas From Anotha Motha
Hosta Ct Homies VS THE ARMADA

CAROLINA CRUSH VS BIG POPPALICIOUS
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS VS PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Postal Poachers VS Arkansas BlackStallions

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Brothas From Anotha Motha VS Dirty_Pilgrims

Monsters VS THE ARMADA
Won'tGetFooledAgain Vs BIG POPPALICIOUS

Hosta Ct Homies VS PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
CAROLINA CRUSH VS Arkansas BlackStallions
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS VS Postal Poachers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

THE ARMADA VS Dirty_Pilgrims

Brothas From Anotha Motha VS BIG POPPALICIOUS
Monsters VS PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Won'tGetFooledAgain Vs Arkansas BlackStallions
Hosta Ct Homies VS Postal Poachers

CAROLINA CRUSH VS FRISCO BAY BOMBERS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BIG POPPALICIOUS VS Dirty_Pilgrims

THE ARMADA VS PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Brothas From Anotha Motha VS Arkansas BlackStallions
Monsters VS Postal Poachers
Won'tGetFooledAgain VS FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Hosta Ct Homies VS CAROLINA CRUSH
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Arkansas BlackStallions
BIG POPPALICIOUS
Brothas From Anotha Motha
CAROLINA CRUSH
Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Hosta Ct Homies

Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Postal Poachers

THE ARMADA
Won'tGetFooledAgain

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Arkansas BlackStallions
BIG POPPALICIOUS
Brothas From Anotha Motha
CAROLINA CRUSH
Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Hosta Ct Homies

Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Postal Poachers

THE ARMADA
Won'tGetFooledAgain

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Arkansas BlackStallions
BIG POPPALICIOUS
Brothas From Anotha Motha
CAROLINA CRUSH
Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Hosta Ct Homies

Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Postal Poachers

THE ARMADA
Won'tGetFooledAgain

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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