

THE ARMADA

GOING POSTAL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 5:10pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Brothas From Anotha Motha	108.45	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	92.70
Monsters	115.60	VS	THE ARMADA	85.90
Won'tGetFooledAgain	80.40	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS	99.00
Hosta Ct Homies	126.05	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS	99.70
CAROLINA CRUSH	76.20	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions	92.90
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	89.55	vs	Postal Poachers	139.15
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
THE ARMADA	64.25	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	126.90
Brothas From Anotha Motha	93.25	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS	114.30
Monsters	136.50	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS	117.30
Won'tGetFooledAgain	108.50	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions	102.55
Hosta Ct Homies	102.45	VS	Postal Poachers	133.65
CAROLINA CRUSH	125.65	VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	112.55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BIG POPPALICIOUS	110.55	vs	Dirty_Pilgrims	111.40
THE ARMADA	93.65	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS	91.65
Brothas From Anotha Motha	83.95	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions	95.75
Monsters	82.55	VS	Postal Poachers	141.00
Won'tGetFooledAgain	133.20	VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	122.05
Hosta Ct Homies	84.75	vs	CAROLINA CRUSH	77.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS		VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	
BIG POPPALICIOUS		VS	Arkansas BlackStallions	
THE ARMADA		VS	Postal Poachers	
Brothas From Anotha Motha		VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	
Monsters		VS	CAROLINA CRUSH	
Won'tGetFooledAgain		VS	Hosta Ct Homies	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Arkansas BlackStallions		VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS		VS	Postal Poachers	
BIG POPPALICIOUS		VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	
THE ARMADA		VS	CAROLINA CRUSH	
Brothas From Anotha Motha		VS	Hosta Ct Homies	
Monsters		VS	Won'tGetFooledAgain	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Postal Poachers		VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	
Arkansas BlackStallions		VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS		VS	CAROLINA CRUSH	
BIG POPPALICIOUS		VS	Hosta Ct Homies	
THE ARMADA		VS	Won'tGetFooledAgain	
Brothas From Anotha Motha		VS	Monsters	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS		VS	Dirty_Pilgrims	
Postal Poachers		VS	CAROLINA CRUSH	
Arkansas BlackStallions		VS	Hosta Ct Homies	
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS		VS	Won'tGetFooledAgain	
BIG POPPALICIOUS		VS	Monsters	

٧S

Brothas From Anotha Motha



Hosta Ct Homies

GOING POSTAL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 5:10pm ET

W 10 NEW 10		
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		B1 . B1 .
CAROLINA CRUSH	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	VS	Hosta Ct Homies
Postal Poachers Arkansas BlackStallions	VS	Won'tGetFooledAgain
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS	VS	Monsters Brothas From Anotha Motha
	VS	THE ARMADA
BIG POPPALICIOUS	VS	THE ARMADA
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Hosta Ct Homies	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
CAROLINA CRUSH	vs vs	Won'tGetFooledAgain
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	vs vs	Monsters
Postal Poachers	VS	Brothas From Anotha Motha
Arkansas BlackStallions	VS VS	THE ARMADA
PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS	vs vs	BIG POPPALICIOUS
1 STATISMOSTITI SI AKTAWO	٧٥	BIG I GI I ALIGIOGO
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Won'tGetFooledAgain	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
Hosta Ct Homies	VS	Monsters
CAROLINA CRUSH	VS	Brothas From Anotha Motha
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	VS	THE ARMADA
Postal Poachers	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS
Arkansas BlackStallions	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Monsters	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
Won'tGetFooledAgain	VS	Brothas From Anotha Motha
Hosta Ct Homies	VS	THE ARMADA
CAROLINA CRUSH	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Postal Poachers	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Brothas From Anotha Motha	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
Monsters	VS	THE ARMADA
Won'tGetFooledAgain	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS
Hosta Ct Homies	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
CAROLINA CRUSH	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions
FRISCO BAY BOMBERS	VS	Postal Poachers
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		D: (D'' :
THE ARMADA	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
Brothas From Anotha Motha	VS	BIG POPPALICIOUS
Monsters	VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Won'tGetFooledAgain	VS	Arkansas BlackStallions
Hosta Ct Homies	VS	Postal Poachers
CAROLINA CRUSH	VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
BIG POPPALICIOUS	VS	Dirty_Pilgrims
THE ARMADA	vs VS	PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS
Brothas From Anotha Motha	vs vs	Arkansas BlackStallions
Monsters	vs VS	Postal Poachers
Won'tGetFooledAgain	vs VS	FRISCO BAY BOMBERS
Worth Ot Hamiss	V 3	CAROLINA CRUEH

٧S

CAROLINA CRUSH



GOING POSTAL

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Sep 24 5:10pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Arkansas BlackStallions **BIG POPPALICIOUS** Brothas From Anotha Motha CAROLINA CRUSH Dirty_Pilgrims

FRISCO BAY BOMBERS

Hosta Ct Homies

Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS

Postal Poachers

THE ARMADA

Won'tGetFooledAgain

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Arkansas BlackStallions **BIG POPPALICIOUS** Brothas From Anotha Motha CAROLINA CRUSH Dirty_Pilgrims FRISCO BAY BOMBERS

Hosta Ct Homies

Monsters

PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS

Postal Poachers

THE ARMADA

THE ARMADA Won'tGetFooledAgain

Won'tGetFooledAgain

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Arkansas BlackStallions **BIG POPPALICIOUS** Brothas From Anotha Motha CAROLINA CRUSH Dirty_Pilgrims FRISCO BAY BOMBERS Hosta Ct Homies Monsters PORTSMOUTH SPARTANS Postal Poachers

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled